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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Ski del Polo

Open Women Wakeboard Final results

Homologation: Regional champ.

Name

Country Categ.

Score Execution

V*ﬁ" 2020 IWWF Panam Wakeboard Championship
u, 10/11/2021 - 14/11/2021

N/ | iaudf

Intensity Composition  Q

EugeniaDe Armas
Maria Victoria De Armas
MarianaNep

Mariana Rodriguez
Sofia Palau L.

Taylor Mccullough

g~ wWNPEF

Chief Judge
Marcos Torres

ARG — OpeF
ARG = OpeF
BRA OpeF
*MEX B4l OpeF
COL =« OpeF
USA E OpeF

Homologator

70.00
60.00
55.00
40.00
35.00
DSQ

23.31
19.98
18.32
13.32
11.66

23.38
20.04
18.37
13.36
11.69

23.31
19.98
18.32
13.32
11.66

Scorer
Omar Torres



